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Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5
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1v5
1v4
1v3
1v2
3v4

2026 KVA Co-Ed League

Setting Ducks
All Sets Are Off
Ball Busters
Backyard Allstars
Wyld Stallions

Serves You Right
Quick Service
Chip off the old Block
Underdogs
Calm Your Tips

Net Win
Pacer Spikes
IV League
Roadrunners
Ace Holes

Smash bros
Nice Tips
Schanzenblocks
Back Seat Sets
Bumpernickels

Smash Or Pass
Watch my 6
Play 2 win
Parents Night Out
Bumping Uglies

Squirtle Squad
The VolleyBrawlers
Setsy
Block Party
Thin Blue Line

No Non Sets
Safe Sets
To Kill A Rocking Serve
Chewblockas
Spike Up Your Life

Fire Attack
Kiss My Ace
Big Dig Energy
Spike Wazowski
Two bump chumps

Wednesday
February 18, 2026

2v3

2v4
4v5
2v5

7:00-8:30

8:30-10:00

7:00-8:30

8:30-10:00

6:00-7:30

7:30-9:00

6:30-8:00

8:00-9:30



