

2026 KVA Co-Ed League		
		Wednesday
PACWAY		February 18, 2026
D POOL		
1	Setting Ducks	
2	All Sets Are Off	
3	Ball Busters	
4	Backyard Allstars	7:00-8:30
5	Wyld Stallions	
F POOL		
1	Serves You Right	
2	Quick Service	
3	Chip off the old Block	8:30-10:00
4	Underdogs	
5	Calm Your Tips	
KCS		
G POOL		
1	Net Win	
2	Pacer Spikes	
3	IV League	7:00-8:30
4	Roadrunners	
5	Ace Holes	
B POOL		
1	Smash bros	
2	Nice Tips	
3	Schanzenblocks	8:30-10:00
4	Back Seat Sets	
5	Bumpernickels	
TCC		
A POOL		
1	Smash Or Pass	
2	Watch my 6	
3	Play 2 win	6:00-7:30
4	Parents Night Out	
5	Bumping Uglies	
E POOL		
1	Squirtle Squad	
2	The VolleyBrawlers	
3	Setsy	7:30-9:00
4	Block Party	
5	Thin Blue Line	
OLPH		
C POOL		
1	No Non Sets	
2	Safe Sets	
3	To Kill A Rocking Serve	6:30-8:00
4	Chewblockas	
5	Spike Up Your Life	
F POOL		
1	Fire Attack	
2	Kiss My Ace	
3	Big Dig Energy	8:00-9:30
4	Spike Wazowski	
5	Two bump chumps	
Game 1	1v5	2v3
Game 2	1v4	3v5
Game 3	1v3	2v4
Game 4	1v2	4v5
Game 5	3v4	2v5